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<~{  KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date : 26/06/2023  Print Time: 15:31:42 Wi 1

CustomerId: 001 Customer Name : s finnuaiuinis@ardszandnsanauns wua Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0001/4406008020

Service Type 14  sanisdhseAduAluazusnig (Purchase Type : Credit
Effective 27/06/2566
Item Recievin Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
g A/C No. Name No.
Ranl

1 006 4401335597 waFada wiain Azhiihue 3460500902276 XXXX 6,000.00
3720

2 006 4400082571 unadsans Fvine AiudY 3670400261960 XXXX 5,300.00
3720

3 006 4190790664 UNFNIWPAT waLAw ahiudn 1419900045861 XXXX 4,500.00
3720

4 006 4400409074 weiiad WuWug Ahihud 3330100069098 XXXX 4,000.00
3720

5 006 4400547728 weduAle wssede ahiudn 3430900351714 XXXX 6,000.00
3720

6 006 4401309324 wuIASNY lesadug ahiudn 3460700775146 XXXX 4,000.00
3720

7 006 4130226258 wdnuiyla wdFITT Aiiuey 1430700003821 XXXX 6,000.00
3720

8 006 4400553965 wamIladhud suaaw ahidudn 1471200016135 XXXX 4,000.00
372N

9 006 4400120872 URNAFEIA JUYIURY Azhiun 3471201194432 XXXX 4,000.00
372N

10 006 4401055691 wonz&vad dauds ALziun 3471300159325 XXXX 6,000.00
372N

11 006 4190743313 waNIUgYia &uuzan Aziun 3470800740182 XXXX 5,000.00
372N

12 006 4401277538 UNNERAUS Uuuzel Aziun 3471300208717 XXXX 4,500.00
372N

13 006 4120430944 wafnsns Taasizag Azhiu 3471200926014 XXXX 6,000.00
5720

14 006 4400637557 wanitus Funinud ALziun 1411200117705 XXXX 9,000.00
5720

15 006 4401161904 aFLALTA TIUE55U ALziun 3471200853360 XXXX 18,000.00
5720

16 006 4191518704 UFNIWIRAUIA L2uENIAAR Aziun - 3471500062368 XXXX 6,000.00

AN



17 006

18 006

19 006

20 006

21 006

22 006

23 006

24 006

25 006

26 006

27 006

28 006

29 006

30 006

31 006

32 006

33 006

34 006

35 006

36 006

37 006

38 006

4191430203

4400145174

4120695778

4191304976

4121665600

4400125645

6600095709

4123139965

4121873610

4401318714

4440587976

4191567861

4191483714

4191468294

4401255801

4191424955

8580227550

8580033330

4080136811

4400724778

4400303616

4120975738

UNeAdaLsIA SusY
wedsednd wazduns
UNINMUTRTT Funsod
UWANMAAA  LJUNAD
ugans WIUFITI

wFAAzAY1 ueyun

UNINUYINTTUNS AdUAUNA

uEditsn AR
uaMLugan dWid
UWFNAAGAIUG A9
uFaTaE LAuwuIu

UWLINUN  AIRIaE

wa'lwnsd dadselau
wayadnd idenaans
UNESINTTA UUAIR
e vl dunswided
UNUTNA Junguu
UWRANIMINT WINUAN
AT AeLFU
Manidnd aasnm
UIHANNWT NN

wWENdaeN A uiwe

Aahiuan
A
Aahinuan
T2A
Aahiuan
T2A
Aahinuan
%A
Aahiuan
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A
Altzhinuan
A
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Atzhinuen

3470400359023

3470600163416

3470101536128

3470400173698

3470100052721

3470600227244

1300800011088

3480400366127

3470500359203

3471201297894

3480900299062

3470500245054

3310700065638

3470500434183

3471200932073

3470600174116

3480600079521

1470200039011

3480900278219

3470400399602

3470600003681

3471500227529
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5,700.00

3,500.00

4,000.00

2,800.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

3,000.00

4,000.00

8,000.00

12,000.00

4,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

4,000.00

6,000.00

4,000.00

9,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00



39 006

40 006

41 006

42 006

43 006

44 006

45 006

Grand Total

4400712427

4401198247

4191573055

4401196589

4400188183

4120574377

4401280725
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57120
Aahinuan
57120
Aahiuan
57120
Aahinuan
57120
Aahiuan
571210
Aahiuan
571210
Aahiuan
571210
Aahiuan
571210

3411900362105

3470600068219

3470800209215

3471201636087

3412000027742

3470300491221

5471200039251

End of Report
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8,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

5,700.00

5,900.00

4,000.00

4,500.00

245,900.00



